Altai Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved
 A660-X
Outdoor Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6 Mesh Access Point
Unleashing Ultimate Flexibility in Mesh Networks with External
Antennas for Triple Radios
The Altai A660-X is an industrial-grade Wi-Fi 6 tri-radio mesh access point designed for flexible
and expandable deployments regardless of site constraints. With its dual 5 GHz radios dedicated
for front-haul and back-haul connections, A660-X can form a mesh network group to extend

 A660-X
Outdoor Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6 Mesh Access Point
Product Ordering Information
Standard Package
Part No.: SD.A660-5341-000 • A660-X Outdoor Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6 Mesh Access Point with RF connectors for External
Antennas (Model No.: A660-X)
• Standard Wall/Pole Mounting Kit
Optional Accessories – PoE Injector
Part No.: SD.PE-0016-GS • Indoor AC to 56VDC 2.5 Gigabit 56W Passive PoE Injector
• No Power Cords/Wires included
Optional Accessories – PoE Switch
Part No.: SD.IS120-1223-000 • MIS120P Industrial 6-Gigabit-Port Managed Layer 2+ PoE Switch
• Optionally used in conjunction with 1) 120 W 48 VDC Industrial Power Supply (SD.PE-
0001-MW), or 2) 240 W 48 VDC Industrial Power Supply (SD.PE-0002-MW)
Part No.: SD.IS200-3323-000 • MIS200P Industrial 14-Gigabit-Port Managed Layer 2+ PoE Switch
• Optionally used in conjunction with 1) 120 W 48 VDC Industrial Power Supply (SD.PE-
0001-MW), or 2) 240 W 48 VDC Industrial Power Supply (SD.PE-0002-MW)
Optional Accessories – Antenna
Part No.: SD.AN-2M5M-HL • 2.4 GHz 5 dBi N-Male Omnidirectional Antenna
• Direct mount
• Quantity required: 2 per A660-X
Part No.: SD.AN-2M5F-00 • 2.4 GHz 5 dBi N-Female Omnidirectional Antenna
• Pole mount
• Used in conjunction with 1 x RF cable: SD.CA-RF02-LS-00
• Quantity required: 2 per A660-X
Part No.: NS.AN-2M08-HL • 2.4 GHz 8 dBi N-Male Omnidirectional Antenna
• Direct mount
• Quantity required: 2 per A660-X
Part No.: SD.AN-2M8F-00 • 2.4 GHz 8 dBi N-Female Omnidirectional Antenna
• Pole mount
• Used in conjunction with 1 x RF cable: SD.CA-RF02-LS-00
• Quantity required: 2 per A660-X
Part No.: SP.AN-2S14-01 • 2.4 GHz 14 dBi N-Female Sector Antenna
• Pole mount
• Used in conjunction with 2 x RF cable: SD.CA-RF02-LS-00
• Quantity required: 1 per A660-X
Part No.: SD.AN-2S15-00 • 2.4 GHz 15 dBi N-Female Sector Antenna
• Pole mount
• Used in conjunction with 2 x RF cable: SD.CA-RF02-LS-00
• Quantity required: 1 per A660-X
Part No.: SD.AN-5M109-01 • 5 GHz 9dBi N-Male Omnidirectional Antenna
• Direct Mount
• Quantity required: 2 per A660-X
Part No.: SD.AN-5S16-00 • 5 GHz 16 dBi N-Female Sector Antenna
• Pole Mount
• Used in conjunction with 2 x RF cable: SD.CA-RF02-LS-00
• Quantity required: 1 per A660-X
Altai Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved
 A660-X
Outdoor Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6 Mesh Access Point
Part No.: SD.AN-5P22-KB • 5 GHz 22 dBi N-Female Panel Antenna
• Pole Mount
• Used in conjunction with 2 x RF cable: SD.CA-RF02-LS-00
• Quantity required: 1 per A660-X
Part No.: NS.AN-5D32-00 • 5 GHz 32 dBi N-Female Dish Antenna